AGENDA

Housing Opportunity Fund (HOF) February 3, 2022 @ 9:00 AM

Aired Live on the City of Pittsburgh's YouTube Channel

https://www.youtube.com/citychannelpittsburgh

ASL interpretation is available

- A. Roll Call
- B. Review and Acceptance of Minutes from the January 6, 2021, Meeting
- C. Public Comment Everyone from the public who desires to speak may address the Advisory Board for a maximum of three minutes. To speak during public comment, everyone must register prior to 4:00 PM on Wednesday, February 2, 2022, by e-mailing your phone number and email information to horsize12.20 public Comment, everyone must register prior to 4:00 PM on Wednesday, February 2, 2022, by e-mailing your phone number and email information to horsize12.20 public Comment, everyone must register prior to 4:00 PM on Wednesday, February 2, 2022, by e-mailing your phone number and email information to horsize12.20 public Comment, everyone must register prior to 4:00 PM on Wednesday, February 2, 2022, by e-mailing your phone number and email information to horsize12.20 public Comment, everyone must register prior to 4:00 PM on Wednesday, February 2, 2022, by e-mailing your phone number and email information to horsize12.20 public Comment and email information and email in
- D. Community Discussions

Presentation by Ivonne Smith-Tapia, Director, Refugee & Immigrant Services from JFCS

- E. Bedford Campus Western Manor & Milliones Manor (Rental Gap Program & Demo Dollars)

 A packet will be distributed to the Advisory Board and discussed at the meeting.
- F. Gladstone (Rental Gap Program)

A packet will be distributed to the Advisory Board and discussed at the meeting.

G. Homeowner Assistance Program (HAP) Contract Amendments

Review and acceptance of amended HAP contracts.

H. Advisory Board Administrative Items

Committee updates by Advisory Board Members

I. Programmatic Expenditures and Updates

URA staff will make a report at the meeting.

J. Announcements

The next HOF Advisory Board Meeting is Thursday, March 3rd, 2022, at 9:00 AM.

K. Adjournment